ncours débutants Challes-Les-Eaux 20

DEPART 1
1D
KERVELLA Thomas
1004048Y
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 4 21 47
3 10 8 8 26 73
4 10 9 7 26 99
5 7 6 6 19 118
6 9 9 8 26 144
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 8 7 6 21 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 10 9 9 28 121
6 10 9 5 24 145
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 145
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 289

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ncours débutants Challes-Les-Eaux 20

DEPART 1
3C
DUYGU SEYMA
1003912S
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 8 8 7 23 41
3 10 10 8 28 69
4 10 10 7 27 96
5 9 9 8 26 122
6 8 8 8 24 146
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 7 25 79
4 10 8 6 24 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 10 8 8 26 156
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 156
Total 10 9 Total 9 7 Total points 302

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ncours débutants Challes-Les-Eaux 20

DEPART 1
5D
ARMANNI TIMEO
0042781B
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 8 5 22 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 9 7 4 20 85
5 7 7 7 21 106
6 10 8 6 24 130
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 130
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 9 9 4 22 40
3 6 6 5 17 57
4 10 8 8 26 83
5 9 6 4 19 102
6 8 7 6 21 123
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 123
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 253

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ncours débutants Challes-Les-Eaux 20

DEPART 1
7A
SEVESSAND AGATHE
0061569Y
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 10 5 25 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 9 6 2 17 90
5 7 6 3 16 106
6 9 5 4 18 124
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 124
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 10 8 6 24 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 7 6 6 19 89
5 10 9 3 22 111
6 8 5 3 16 127
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 127
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Total points 251

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ncours débutants Challes-Les-Eaux 20

DEPART 1
8B
ARNAUD QUENTIN
0905236C
ALBERTVILLE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 9 4 23 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 10 9 7 26 125
6 9 7 6 22 147
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 10 9 9 28 75
4 10 10 8 28 103
5 9 5 4 18 121
6 8 8 6 22 143
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 143
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 290

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




